HYDROSTATIC LEVEL TRANSDUCERS
SEWAGE HYDROSTATIC LEVEL TRANSDUCER RANGE
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
P: 1800 281 282  |  F: 1300 281 282  |  E: info@matelecaustralia.com.au  |  W: www.matelecaustralia.com.au
Code Description Depth Range Cable Length
FPC-12569-10 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 1 m 10m
FPC-12570 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 10 m 24m
FPC-12570-10 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 10 m 10m
FPC-12570-30 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 10 m 30m
FPC-12572-10 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 2.5 m 10m
FPC-12575-10 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 4 m 10m
FPC-12575-30 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 4 m 30m
FPC-12575-50 Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 4 m 50m
FPC-12575-E Hydrostatic Level Transducer - Sewage 0 - 4 m 24m
FEATURES
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
+ve